

General Info

Number: 21-21-1
Description: Frenchmen Dr Drainage Ph 3
Deadline: 04-22-21 2:00PM

Quotes

Business	Quote Total
Warner Trucking, Inc.	\$82,137.00
Red Ox Construction, LLC	\$89,000.00
Stranco Construction, LLC	\$96,430.00
McDonald Construction, Inc of Slidell	\$104,729.00
Creek Construction, LLC	\$107,978.00
Daystar Builders, Inc.	\$108,482.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: Warner Trucking
Street Address*: 67393 Z McDaniel Rd
City*: Franklinton
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70438

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Extension
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,850.00	\$	7,850.00
706-02-00200	6" Concrete Drive	601	SY	\$70.00	\$	42,070.00
701-06-01000	17 x 13" PPCMPA	133	LF	\$65.00	\$	8,645.00
701-06-01010	21" x 15" PPCMPA	278	LF	\$75.00	\$	20,850.00
707-01-00100	4" x 6" Barrier Curb	24	LF	\$28.00	\$	672.00
701-07-0000	1.5" PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$16.00	\$	800.00
714-01-00700	Sod	1	LS	\$1,250.00	\$	1,250.00
				Total	\$	82,137.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: Red Ox Constuction, LLC
Street Address*: 76667 Carrol Dr
City*: Covington
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70435

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Extension
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,135.00	\$	4,135.00
706-02-00200	6" Concrete Drive	601	SY	\$55.00	\$	33,055.00
701-06-01000	17 x 13" PPCMPA	133	LF	\$114.00	\$	15,162.00
701-06-01010	21" x 15" PPCMPA	278	LF	\$117.00	\$	32,526.00
707-01-00100	4" x 6" Barrier Curb	24	LF	\$28.00	\$	672.00
701-07-0000	1.5" PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$9.00	\$	450.00
714-01-00700	Sod	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$	3,000.00
				Total	\$	89,000.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: Stranco Constuction, LLC
Street Address*: 70459 Highway 59
City*: Abita Springs
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70420

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
706-02-00200	6" Concrete Drive	601	SY	\$75.00	\$ 45,075.00
701-06-01000	17 x 13" PPCMPA	133	LF	\$75.00	\$ 9,975.00
701-06-01010	21" x 15" PPCMPA	278	LF	\$90.00	\$ 25,020.00
707-01-00100	4" x 6" Barrier Curb	24	LF	\$15.00	\$ 360.00
701-07-0000	1.5" PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$10.00	\$ 500.00
714-01-00700	Sod	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
				Total	\$ 96,430.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: McDonald Constuction, Inc of Slidell
Street Address*: P.O. Box 5129
City*: Slidell
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70469

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
706-02-00200	6" Concrete Drive	601	SY	\$92.50	\$ 55,592.50
701-06-01000	17 x 13" PPCMPA	133	LF	\$68.50	\$ 9,110.50
701-06-01010	21" x 15" PPCMPA	278	LF	\$82.00	\$ 22,796.00
707-01-00100	4" x 6" Barrier Curb	24	LF	\$45.00	\$ 1,080.00
701-07-0000	1.5" PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$15.00	\$ 750.00
714-01-00700	Sod	1	LS	\$1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
				Total	\$ 104,729.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: Creek Constuction,LLC
Street Address*: 42101 Surrey Ln
City*: Slidell
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70461

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Extension
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
706-02-00200	6" Concrete Drive	601	SY	\$98.00	\$	58,898.00
701-06-01000	17 x 13" PPCMPA	133	LF	\$90.00	\$	11,970.00
701-06-01010	21" x 15" PPCMPA	278	LF	\$95.00	\$	26,410.00
707-01-00100	4" x 6" Barrier Curb	24	LF	\$50.00	\$	1,200.00
701-07-0000	1.5" PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$40.00	\$	2,000.00
714-01-00700	Sod	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$	2,500.00
				Total	\$	107,978.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: Daystar Builders, Inc
Street Address*: 67163 Chris Kennedy Rd
City*: Pearl River
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70452

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00
706-02-00200	6" Concrete Drive	601	SY	\$89.00	\$ 53,489.00
701-06-01000	17 x 13" PPCMPA	133	LF	\$89.00	\$ 11,837.00
701-06-01010	21" x 15" PPCMPA	278	LF	\$97.00	\$ 26,966.00
707-01-00100	4" x 6" Barrier Curb	24	LF	\$35.00	\$ 840.00
701-07-0000	1.5" PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$35.00	\$ 1,750.00
714-01-00700	Sod	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
				Total	\$ 108,482.00